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2014 LEADERSHIP MEETINGS/EVENTS

This is not a complete listing. These events have either been confirmed or are under contract.

JANUARY

14

17

17

22

APRIL
1-3

15-18

18-19

MAY
12-17

REALTOR® Day at the Capitol
AZ State Capitol — Phoenix

RVP Orientation
AAR Building — Phoenix

Executive Committee Meeting
AAR Building — Phoenix

Professional Standards Workshop
Black Canyon Conference Center — Phoenix

Region XI - 2014 Leadership Conference
Sheraton Downtown — Denver, CO

AAR Spring Convention
Prescott Resort — Prescott

15 — Executive Committee Meeting
18 — Board of Directors Meeting

AAR Planning Session for 2015
Prescott Resort — Prescott

NAR Mid-Year Legislative
Washington, D.C.

9:30 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm
9:45 am



13 Executive Committee Meeting 1:00 pm
AAR Building — Phoenix

AUGUST

29 2015 Executive Committee Budget Meeting 1:00 pm

AAR Building — Phoenix

SEPTEMBER

12 REALTOR® Caucus
Chaparral Suites — Scottsdale

9:00 am - 2:00 pm

OCTOBER
6-8 AAR Leadership Conference
Talking Stick Resort — Scottsdale
6 — Executive Committee Meeting 3:00 pm
8 — Board of Directors Meeting TBD
NOVEMBER
5-10 NAR Annual Conference/Expo
New Otleans, LA
2015 AAR/NAR Meetings

February 4-6
March 24-27
April 23-24
May 11-17
October

November 11-16

Region XI Conference — Las Vegas, NV

AAR Spring Convention — Prescott, AZ

AAR Planning Session — Sedona, AZ

Mid-year Legislative Meetings — Washington, DC
AAR Leadership Conference — Location TBD

Annual Governance Meetings — San Diego, CA



