

2014 LEADERSHIP MEETINGS/EVENTS

This is not a complete listing. These events have either been confirmed or are under contract.

JANUARY

14	REALTOR[®] Day at the Capitol AZ State Capitol – Phoenix	9:30 am - 1:00 pm
17	RVP Orientation AAR Building – Phoenix	10:00 am
17	Executive Committee Meeting AAR Building – Phoenix	1:00 pm
22	Professional Standards Workshop Black Canyon Conference Center – Phoenix	1:00 pm
<u>APRIL</u>		
1-3	Region XI - 2014 Leadership Conference Sheraton Downtown – Denver, CO	
15-18	AAR Spring Convention Prescott Resort – Prescott	
	15 – Executive Committee Meeting 18 – Board of Directors Meeting	3:00 pm 9:45 am
18-19	AAR Planning Session for 2015 Prescott Resort – Prescott	
MAY		
12-17	NAR Mid-Year Legislative Washington, D.C.	

<u>JUNE</u>

13	Executive Committee Meeting AAR Building – Phoenix	1:00 pm		
AUGUST				
29	2015 Executive Committee Budget Meeting AAR Building – Phoenix	1:00 pm		
SEPTEMBER				
12	REALTOR[®] Caucus Chaparral Suites – Scottsdale	9:00 am - 2:00 pm		
<u>OCTOBER</u>				
<mark>6-8</mark>	AAR Leadership Conference Talking Stick Resort – Scottsdale			
	6 – Executive Committee Meeting 8 – Board of Directors Meeting	3:00 pm TBD		
NOVEMBER				

NOVEMBER

5-10 NAR Annual Conference/Expo New Orleans, LA

2015 AAR/NAR Meetings

February 4-6	Region XI Conference – Las Vegas, NV
March 24-27	AAR Spring Convention - Prescott, AZ
April 23-24	AAR Planning Session – Sedona, AZ
May 11-17	Mid-year Legislative Meetings – Washington, DC
October	AAR Leadership Conference – Location TBD
November 11-16	Annual Governance Meetings – San Diego, CA